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марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Apple iPad (10th generation) 256 195 381,39

Apple iPad (10th generation) 64 143 279,68

Apple iPad (10th generation) + Cellular 256 195 381,39

Apple iPad (10th generation) + Cellular 64 179 350,09

Apple iPad (6th generation) 128 72 140,82

Apple iPad (6th generation) 32 31 60,63

Apple iPad (6th generation) + Cellular 128 77 150,60

Apple iPad (6th generation) + Cellular 32 46 89,97

Apple iPad (7th generation) 128 56 109,53

Apple iPad (7th generation) 32 51 99,75

Apple iPad (7th generation) + Cellular 128 77 150,60

Apple iPad (7th generation) + Cellular 32 67 131,04

Apple iPad (8th generation) 128 67 131,04

Apple iPad (8th generation) 32 56 109,53

Apple iPad (8th generation) + Cellular 128 108 211,23

Apple iPad (8th generation) + Cellular 32 102 199,49

Apple iPad (9th generation) 256 118 230,79

Apple iPad (9th generation) 64 92 179,94

Apple iPad (9th generation) + Cellular 256 128 250,35

Apple iPad (9th generation) + Cellular 64 113 221,01

Apple iPad (A16) 256 205 400,95

Apple iPad (A16) 128 179 350,09

Apple iPad (A16) + Cellular 256 220 430,28

Apple iPad (A16) + Cellular 128 195 381,39

Apple iPad Air (3rd generation) 256 113 221,01

Apple iPad Air (3rd generation) 64 108 211,23

Apple iPad Air (3rd generation) + Cellular 256 128 250,35

Apple iPad Air (3rd generation) + Cellular 64 118 230,79

Apple iPad Air (4th generation) 256 195 381,39

Apple iPad Air (4th generation) 64 159 310,98

Apple iPad Air (4th generation) + Cellular 256 205 400,95

Apple iPad Air (4th generation) + Cellular 64 179 350,09

Apple iPad Air (5th generation) 64 220 430,28



2

марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Apple iPad Air (5th generation) 256 256 500,69

Apple iPad Air (5th generation) + Cellular 64 241 471,36

Apple iPad Air (5th generation) + Cellular 256 266 520,25

Apple iPad Air 11-inch (M2) 256 246 481,13

Apple iPad Air 11-inch (M2) 512 281 549,59

Apple iPad Air 11-inch (M2) 128 230 449,84

Apple iPad Air 11-inch (M2) + Cellular 128 256 500,69

Apple iPad Air 11-inch (M2) + Cellular 256 281 549,59

Apple iPad Air 11-inch (M2) + Cellular 512 297 580,88

Apple iPad Air 11-inch (M3) + Cellular 128 297 580,88

Apple iPad Air 11-inch (M3) + Cellular 512 379 741,26

Apple iPad Air 11-inch (M3) + Cellular 256 343 670,85

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M2) 256 379 741,26

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M2) 128 333 651,29

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M2) 512 404 790,16

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M2) + Cellular 128 322 629,78

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M2) + Cellular 512 425 831,23

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M2) + Cellular 256 363 709,97

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M3) 512 379 741,26

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M3) 256 333 651,29

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M3) 128 266 520,25

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M3) + Cellular 512 506 989,65

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M3) + Cellular 128 425 831,23

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M3) + Cellular 256 440 860,57

Apple iPad mini (5th generation) 256 113 221,01

Apple iPad mini (5th generation) 64 102 199,49

Apple iPad mini (5th generation) + Cellular 256 82 160,38

Apple iPad mini (5th generation) + Cellular 64 77 150,60

Apple iPad mini (6th generation) 256 179 350,09

Apple iPad mini (6th generation) 64 159 310,98

Apple iPad mini (6th generation) + Cellular 256 205 400,95

Apple iPad mini (6th generation) + Cellular 64 179 350,09

Apple iPad mini (A17 Pro) 128 241 471,36



3

марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Apple iPad mini (A17 Pro) 256 281 549,59

Apple iPad mini (A17 Pro) + Cellular 128 256 500,69

Apple iPad mini (A17 Pro) + Cellular 256 302 590,66

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) 1024 266 520,25

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) 512 220 430,28

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) 256 230 449,84

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) 64 195 381,39

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (2nd generation) 256 297 580,88

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (2nd generation) 128 266 520,25

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (2nd generation) 1024 384 751,04

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (2nd generation) 512 333 651,29

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (2nd generation) + Cellular 512 256 500,69

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (2nd generation) + Cellular 1024 440 860,57

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (2nd generation) + Cellular 256 241 471,36

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (2nd generation) + Cellular 128 220 430,28

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (3rd generation) 128 297 580,88

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (3rd generation) 512 358 700,19

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (3rd generation) 256 343 670,85

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (3rd generation) 1024 460 899,68

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (3rd generation) 2048 558 1 091,35

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (3rd generation) + Cellular 512 343 670,85

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (3rd generation) + Cellular 1024 496 970,09

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (3rd generation) + Cellular 128 317 620,00

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (3rd generation) + Cellular 2048 583 1 140,25

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (3rd generation) + Cellular 256 333 651,29

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (4th generation) 512 425 831,23

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (4th generation) 128 358 700,19

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (4th generation) 2048 450 880,12

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (4th generation) 1024 425 831,23

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (4th generation) 256 389 760,82

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (4th generation) + Cellular 256 409 799,93

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (4th generation) + Cellular 512 471 921,20

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (4th generation) + Cellular 2048 486 950,53



4

марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (4th generation) + Cellular 128 389 760,82

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) (4th generation) + Cellular 1024 450 880,12

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) + Cellular 64 220 430,28

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) + Cellular 256 246 481,13

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) + Cellular 1024 281 549,59

Apple iPad Pro (11-inch) + Cellular 512 312 610,22

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (4th generation) 1024 466 911,42

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (4th generation) 128 274 535,90

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (4th generation) 512 343 670,85

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (4th generation) 256 333 651,29

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (4th generation) + Cellular 512 358 700,19

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (4th generation) + Cellular 1024 476 930,98

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (4th generation) + Cellular 128 333 651,29

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (4th generation) + Cellular 256 343 670,85

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (5th generation) 256 379 741,26

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (5th generation) 2048 614 1 200,88

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (5th generation) 512 389 760,82

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (5th generation) 1024 409 799,93

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (5th generation) 128 358 700,19

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (5th generation) + Cellular 128 379 741,26

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (5th generation) + Cellular 256 389 760,82

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (5th generation) + Cellular 2048 450 880,12

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (5th generation) + Cellular 1024 440 860,57

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (5th generation) + Cellular 512 409 799,93

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (6th generation) 256 409 799,93

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (6th generation) 128 379 741,26

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (6th generation) 1024 501 979,87

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (6th generation) 512 440 860,57

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (6th generation) 2048 609 1 191,10

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (6th generation) + Cellular 512 527 1 030,72

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (6th generation) + Cellular 256 501 979,87

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (6th generation) + Cellular 128 425 831,23

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (6th generation) + Cellular 2048 895 1 750,47



5

марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Apple iPad Pro (12.9-inch) (6th generation) + Cellular 1024 675 1 320,19

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (M4) 1024 588 1 150,03

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (M4) 256 471 921,20

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (M4) 512 517 1 011,16

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (M4) 2048 706 1 380,82

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (M4) + Cellular 512 537 1 050,28

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (M4) + Cellular 1024 578 1 130,47

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (M4) + Cellular 256 501 979,87

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (M4) + Cellular 2048 619 1 210,66

Apple iPad Pro 13-inch (M4) 2048 946 1 850,22

Apple iPad Pro 13-inch (M4) 256 583 1 140,25

Apple iPad Pro 13-inch (M4) 512 670 1 310,41

Apple iPad Pro 13-inch (M4) 1024 829 1 621,38

Apple iPad Pro 13-inch (M4) + Cellular 2048 992 1 940,18

Apple iPad Pro 13-inch (M4) + Cellular 1024 869 1 699,62

Apple iPad Pro 13-inch (M4) + Cellular 256 609 1 191,10

Apple iPad Pro 13-inch (M4) + Cellular 512 701 1 371,04

Apple iPhone 11 64 69 134,95

Apple iPhone 11 128 78 152,55

Apple iPhone 11 256 85 166,25

Apple iPhone 11 Pro 64 99 193,63

Apple iPhone 11 Pro 512 115 224,92

Apple iPhone 11 Pro 256 107 209,27

Apple iPhone 11 Pro Max 512 120 234,70

Apple iPhone 11 Pro Max 64 93 181,89

Apple iPhone 11 Pro Max 256 110 215,14

Apple iPhone 12 256 121 236,66

Apple iPhone 12 64 102 199,49

Apple iPhone 12 128 106 207,32

Apple iPhone 12 mini 256 123 240,57

Apple iPhone 12 mini 64 92 179,94

Apple iPhone 12 mini 128 110 215,14

Apple iPhone 12 Pro 512 159 310,98



6

марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Apple iPhone 12 Pro 128 146 285,55

Apple iPhone 12 Pro 256 143 279,68

Apple iPhone 12 Pro Max 128 154 301,20

Apple iPhone 12 Pro Max 512 179 350,09

Apple iPhone 12 Pro Max 256 159 310,98

Apple iPhone 13 512 205 400,95

Apple iPhone 13 128 185 361,83

Apple iPhone 13 256 201 393,12

Apple iPhone 13 mini 512 187 365,74

Apple iPhone 13 mini 256 152 297,29

Apple iPhone 13 mini 128 149 291,42

Apple iPhone 13 Pro 128 225 440,06

Apple iPhone 13 Pro 512 245 479,18

Apple iPhone 13 Pro 1024 256 500,69

Apple iPhone 13 Pro 256 248 485,05

Apple iPhone 13 Pro Max 256 245 479,18

Apple iPhone 13 Pro Max 1024 284 555,46

Apple iPhone 13 Pro Max 128 237 463,53

Apple iPhone 13 Pro Max 512 260 508,52

Apple iPhone 14 256 239 467,44

Apple iPhone 14 512 256 500,69

Apple iPhone 14 128 205 400,95

Apple iPhone 14 Plus 128 225 440,06

Apple iPhone 14 Plus 512 246 481,13

Apple iPhone 14 Plus 256 241 471,36

Apple iPhone 14 Pro 128 297 580,88

Apple iPhone 14 Pro 256 310 606,31

Apple iPhone 14 Pro 512 283 553,50

Apple iPhone 14 Pro 1024 308 602,40

Apple iPhone 14 Pro Max 1024 340 664,98

Apple iPhone 14 Pro Max 128 284 555,46

Apple iPhone 14 Pro Max 512 332 649,34

Apple iPhone 14 Pro Max 256 327 639,56



7

марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Apple iPhone 15 128 276 539,81

Apple iPhone 15 512 333 651,29

Apple iPhone 15 256 292 571,10

Apple iPhone 15 Plus 128 276 539,81

Apple iPhone 15 Plus 256 317 620,00

Apple iPhone 15 Plus 512 333 651,29

Apple iPhone 15 Pro 128 343 670,85

Apple iPhone 15 Pro 512 396 774,51

Apple iPhone 15 Pro 1024 411 803,85

Apple iPhone 15 Pro 256 396 774,51

Apple iPhone 15 Pro Max 1024 458 895,77

Apple iPhone 15 Pro Max 512 425 831,23

Apple iPhone 15 Pro Max 256 418 817,54

Apple iPhone 16 512 471 921,20

Apple iPhone 16 256 450 880,12

Apple iPhone 16 128 418 817,54

Apple iPhone 16 Plus 512 552 1 079,62

Apple iPhone 16 Plus 128 450 880,12

Apple iPhone 16 Plus 256 542 1 060,06

Apple iPhone 16 Pro 512 547 1 069,84

Apple iPhone 16 Pro 128 483 944,67

Apple iPhone 16 Pro 1024 639 1 249,78

Apple iPhone 16 Pro 256 517 1 011,16

Apple iPhone 16 Pro Max 1024 626 1 224,35

Apple iPhone 16 Pro Max 256 508 993,56

Apple iPhone 16 Pro Max 512 558 1 091,35

Apple iPhone 16e 128 286 559,37

Apple iPhone 16e 256 317 620,00

Apple iPhone 16e 512 363 709,97

Apple iPhone 17 256 542 1 060,06

Apple iPhone 17 512 696 1 361,26

Apple iPhone 17 Pro 512 895 1 750,47

Apple iPhone 17 Pro 1024 979 1 914,76



8

марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Apple iPhone 17 Pro 256 752 1 470,78

Apple iPhone 17 Pro Max 1024 1048 2 049,71

Apple iPhone 17 Pro Max 512 972 1 901,07

Apple iPhone 17 Pro Max 256 844 1 650,72

Apple iPhone 17 Pro Max 2048 1324 2 589,52

Apple iPhone 7 32 8 15,65

Apple iPhone 7 128 8 15,65

Apple iPhone 7 256 8 15,65

Apple iPhone 7 plus 128 8 15,65

Apple iPhone 7 plus 256 8 15,65

Apple iPhone 7 plus 32 8 15,65

Apple iPhone 8 64 8 15,65

Apple iPhone 8 128 8 15,65

Apple iPhone 8 256 8 15,65

Apple iPhone 8 Plus 64 8 15,65

Apple iPhone 8 Plus 128 8 15,65

Apple iPhone 8 Plus 256 8 15,65

Apple iPhone Air 256 531 1 038,55

Apple iPhone Air 1024 761 1 488,39

Apple iPhone Air 512 618 1 208,70

Apple iPhone SE (2020) 128 14 27,38

Apple iPhone SE (2020) 64 8 15,65

Apple iPhone SE (2020) 256 21 41,07

Apple iPhone SE (2022) 256 71 138,86

Apple iPhone SE (2022) 128 55 107,57

Apple iPhone SE (2022) 64 51 99,75

Apple iPhone X 256 30 58,67

Apple iPhone X 64 23 44,98

Apple iPhone XR 64 23 44,98

Apple iPhone XR 256 30 58,67

Apple iPhone XR 128 23 44,98

Apple iPhone XS 64 23 44,98

Apple iPhone XS 512 35 68,45



9

марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Apple iPhone XS 256 30 58,67

Apple iPhone XS Max 64 35 68,45

Apple iPhone XS Max 256 40 78,23

Apple iPhone XS Max 512 51 99,75

Google Pixel 6 128 8 15,65

Google Pixel 6 256 8 15,65

Google Pixel 6 Pro 128 8 15,65

Google Pixel 6 Pro 512 8 15,65

Google Pixel 6 Pro 256 8 15,65

Google Pixel 6a 128 8 15,65

Google Pixel 7 128 21 41,07

Google Pixel 7 256 24 46,94

Google Pixel 7 Pro 256 55 107,57

Google Pixel 7 Pro 512 70 136,91

Google Pixel 7 Pro 128 49 95,84

Google Pixel 7a 128 16 31,29

Google Pixel 8 128 24 46,94

Google Pixel 8 256 27 52,81

Google Pixel 8 Pro 128 59 115,39

Google Pixel 8 Pro 512 71 138,86

Google Pixel 8 Pro 256 65 127,13

Google Pixel 9 128 49 95,84

Google Pixel 9 256 59 115,39

Google Pixel 9 Pro 256 78 152,55

Google Pixel 9 Pro 128 69 134,95

Google Pixel 9 Pro 512 88 172,11

Google Pixel 9 Pro XL 128 78 152,55

Google Pixel 9 Pro XL 512 98 191,67

Google Pixel 9 Pro XL 1024 108 211,23

Google Pixel 9 Pro XL 256 88 172,11

Honor 200 512 24 46,94

Honor 200 256 16 31,29

Honor 200 Lite 256 18 35,20
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марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Honor 200 Pro 512 45 88,01

Honor 200 Pro 256 35 68,45

Honor 70 Pro 256 8 15,65

Honor 70 Pro 512 8 15,65

Honor 70 Pro+ 256 8 15,65

Honor 80 Pro 512 8 15,65

Honor 80 Pro 256 8 15,65

Honor 90 512 21 41,07

Honor 90 256 18 35,20

Honor 90 Pro 256 8 15,65

Honor 90 Pro 512 8 15,65

Honor Magic V2 256 65 127,13

Honor Magic V2 512 71 138,86

Honor Magic V2 1024 75 146,69

Honor Magic V3 256 73 142,78

Honor Magic V3 512 78 152,55

Honor Magic V3 1024 80 156,47

Honor Magic5 Pro 512 43 84,10

Honor Magic5 Pro 256 39 76,28

Honor Magic7 512 14 27,38

Honor Magic7 256 8 15,65

Honor Magic7 1024 16 31,29

Honor Magic7 Pro 512 59 115,39

Honor Magic7 Pro 1024 62 121,26

Honor Magic7 Pro 256 53 103,66

Huawei Mate 10 Pro 64 8 15,65

Huawei Mate 10 Pro 128 8 15,65

Huawei Mate 20 64 8 15,65

Huawei Mate 20 128 8 15,65

Huawei Mate 20 Pro 128 10 19,56

Huawei Mate 30 Pro 128 55 107,57

Huawei Mate 30 Pro 256 62 121,26

Huawei Mate 40 Pro 512 97 189,72



11

марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Huawei Mate 40 Pro 256 76 148,64

Huawei Mate 40 Pro 128 72 140,82

Huawei Mate 50 Pro 256 123 240,57

Huawei Mate 50 Pro 512 143 279,68

Huawei Mate X3 1024 298 582,84

Huawei Mate X3 512 265 518,29

Huawei Mate X3 256 241 471,36

Huawei Mate Xs 2 512 165 322,71

Huawei Mate Xs 2 256 143 279,68

Huawei nova 10 256 29 56,72

Huawei nova 10 128 22 43,03

Huawei Nova 10 Pro 256 8 15,65

Huawei Nova 10 Pro 128 8 15,65

Huawei nova 11 256 36 70,41

Huawei nova 11 128 29 56,72

Huawei nova 11 512 41 80,19

Huawei Nova 11 Pro 512 12 23,47

Huawei Nova 11 Pro 256 13 25,43

Huawei nova 9 SE 128 10 19,56

Huawei nova 9 SE 256 14 27,38

Huawei nova 9 SE 512 16 31,29

Huawei nova Y91 128 13 25,43

Huawei nova Y91 256 8 15,65

Huawei P20 64 8 15,65

Huawei P20 128 8 15,65

Huawei P20 Lite 64 8 15,65

Huawei P20 Lite 32 8 15,65

Huawei P20 Pro 64 8 15,65

Huawei P20 Pro 256 8 15,65

Huawei P20 Pro 128 10 19,56

Huawei P30 128 8 15,65

Huawei P30 64 8 15,65

Huawei P30 256 8 15,65



12

марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Huawei P30 Lite 64 8 15,65

Huawei P30 Lite 128 8 15,65

Huawei P30 Pro 512 10 19,56

Huawei P30 Pro 128 10 19,56

Huawei P30 Pro 256 10 19,56

Huawei P40 256 22 43,03

Huawei P40 128 14 27,38

Huawei P40 Pro 256 50 97,79

Huawei P40 Pro 512 58 113,44

Huawei P40 Pro 128 37 72,37

Huawei P40 Pro+ 512 74 144,73

Huawei P40 Pro+ 256 65 127,13

Huawei P50 Pocket 256 74 144,73

Huawei P50 Pocket 512 80 156,47

Huawei P50 Pro 128 77 150,60

Huawei P50 Pro 512 95 185,80

Huawei P50 Pro 256 88 172,11

Huawei P60 Pro 256 103 201,45

Huawei P60 Pro 512 111 217,10

Motorola Edge 50 Neo 512 31 60,63

Motorola Edge 50 Neo 256 18 35,20

Motorola Edge 50 Pro 128 22 43,03

Motorola Edge 50 Pro 512 31 60,63

Motorola Edge 50 Pro 256 27 52,81

Motorola Razr 50 Ultra 256 57 111,48

Motorola Razr 50 Ultra 512 61 119,31

Samsung Galaxy A02s 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A02s 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A12 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A12 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A12 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A13 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A13 32 8 15,65
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марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Samsung Galaxy A13 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A13 5G 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A13 5G 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A14 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A14 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A14 5G 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A14 5G 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A15 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A15 256 20 39,12

Samsung Galaxy A15 5G 128 24 46,94

Samsung Galaxy A15 5G 256 35 68,45

Samsung Galaxy A16 256 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A16 128 12 23,47

Samsung Galaxy A16 5G 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A16 5G 256 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A21 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A21S 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A21S 256 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A21S 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A22 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A22 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A23 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A23 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A23 5G 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A23 5G 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A24 4G 128 14 27,38

Samsung Galaxy A25 256 27 52,81

Samsung Galaxy A25 128 22 43,03

Samsung Galaxy A26 128 27 52,81

Samsung Galaxy A26 256 35 68,45

Samsung Galaxy A31 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A31 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A32 64 8 15,65
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марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Samsung Galaxy A32 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A32 5G 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A32 5G 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A33 5G 128 14 27,38

Samsung Galaxy A33 5G 256 20 39,12

Samsung Galaxy A34 256 51 99,75

Samsung Galaxy A34 128 27 52,81

Samsung Galaxy A35 128 43 84,10

Samsung Galaxy A35 256 54 105,61

Samsung Galaxy A36 256 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A36 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A42 5G 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A51 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A51 64 10 19,56

Samsung Galaxy A51 5G 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A52 128 39 76,28

Samsung Galaxy A52 256 62 121,26

Samsung Galaxy A52 5G 128 43 84,10

Samsung Galaxy A52 5G 256 56 109,53

Samsung Galaxy A52s 5G 256 47 91,92

Samsung Galaxy A52s 5G 128 39 76,28

Samsung Galaxy A53 5G 256 51 99,75

Samsung Galaxy A53 5G 128 35 68,45

Samsung Galaxy A54 256 62 121,26

Samsung Galaxy A54 128 54 105,61

Samsung Galaxy A55 128 69 134,95

Samsung Galaxy A55 256 78 152,55

Samsung Galaxy A56 256 69 134,95

Samsung Galaxy A56 128 65 127,13

Samsung Galaxy A71 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A71 5G 128 13 25,43

Samsung Galaxy A72 256 18 35,20

Samsung Galaxy A72 128 15 29,34
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марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Samsung Galaxy A73 5G 128 39 76,28

Samsung Galaxy A73 5G 256 47 91,92

Samsung Galaxy Note10 256 18 35,20

Samsung Galaxy Note10 5G 256 24 46,94

Samsung Galaxy Note10 Lite 128 14 27,38

Samsung Galaxy Note10+ 256 18 35,20

Samsung Galaxy Note10+ 512 24 46,94

Samsung Galaxy Note10+ 5G 512 27 52,81

Samsung Galaxy Note10+ 5G 256 24 46,94

Samsung Galaxy Note20 256 31 60,63

Samsung Galaxy Note20 5G 256 39 76,28

Samsung Galaxy Note20 5G 128 33 64,54

Samsung Galaxy Note20 Ultra 512 59 115,39

Samsung Galaxy Note20 Ultra 256 58 113,44

Samsung Galaxy Note20 Ultra 5G 128 62 121,26

Samsung Galaxy Note20 Ultra 5G 512 78 152,55

Samsung Galaxy Note20 Ultra 5G 256 69 134,95

Samsung Galaxy S10 512 41 80,19

Samsung Galaxy S10 128 35 68,45

Samsung Galaxy S10 5G 256 71 138,86

Samsung Galaxy S10 5G 512 82 160,38

Samsung Galaxy S10 lite 128 30 58,67

Samsung Galaxy S10 lite 512 41 80,19

Samsung Galaxy S10+ 1024 51 99,75

Samsung Galaxy S10+ 512 41 80,19

Samsung Galaxy S10+ 128 35 68,45

Samsung Galaxy S10e 256 41 80,19

Samsung Galaxy S10e 128 30 58,67

Samsung Galaxy S20 128 41 80,19

Samsung Galaxy S20 5G 128 51 99,75

Samsung Galaxy S20 FE 256 24 46,94

Samsung Galaxy S20 FE 128 20 39,12

Samsung Galaxy S20 FE 5G 256 24 46,94
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марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Samsung Galaxy S20 FE 5G 128 20 39,12

Samsung Galaxy S20 Ultra 512 48 93,88

Samsung Galaxy S20 Ultra 256 42 82,14

Samsung Galaxy S20 Ultra 128 35 68,45

Samsung Galaxy S20 ultra 5G 512 102 199,49

Samsung Galaxy S20 ultra 5G 256 92 179,94

Samsung Galaxy S20 ultra 5G 128 82 160,38

Samsung Galaxy S20+ 256 62 121,26

Samsung Galaxy S20+ 128 51 99,75

Samsung Galaxy S20+ 5G 128 67 131,04

Samsung Galaxy S20+ 5G 256 77 150,60

Samsung Galaxy S21 5G 128 67 131,04

Samsung Galaxy S21 5G 256 82 160,38

Samsung Galaxy S21 FE 5G 128 85 166,25

Samsung Galaxy S21 FE 5G 256 87 170,16

Samsung Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G 512 154 301,20

Samsung Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G 256 138 269,90

Samsung Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G 128 128 250,35

Samsung Galaxy S21+ 5G 256 67 131,04

Samsung Galaxy S21+ 5G 128 62 121,26

Samsung Galaxy S22 5G 128 119 232,74

Samsung Galaxy S22 5G 256 126 246,43

Samsung Galaxy S22 Ultra 5G 1024 277 541,76

Samsung Galaxy S22 Ultra 5G 512 268 524,16

Samsung Galaxy S22 Ultra 5G 256 250 488,96

Samsung Galaxy S22 Ultra 5G 128 228 445,93

Samsung Galaxy S22+ 5G 128 119 232,74

Samsung Galaxy S22+ 5G 256 122 238,61

Samsung Galaxy S23 128 196 383,34

Samsung Galaxy S23 256 195 381,39

Samsung Galaxy S23 512 211 412,68

Samsung Galaxy S23 FE 128 143 279,68

Samsung Galaxy S23 FE 256 162 316,84
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марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Samsung Galaxy S23 Ultra 512 295 576,97

Samsung Galaxy S23 Ultra 256 277 541,76

Samsung Galaxy S23 Ultra 1024 303 592,62

Samsung Galaxy S23+ 256 238 465,49

Samsung Galaxy S23+ 512 232 453,75

Samsung Galaxy S24 512 242 473,31

Samsung Galaxy S24 128 230 449,84

Samsung Galaxy S24 256 230 449,84

Samsung Galaxy S24 FE 256 201 393,12

Samsung Galaxy S24 FE 512 230 449,84

Samsung Galaxy S24 FE 128 171 334,45

Samsung Galaxy S24 Ultra 256 397 776,46

Samsung Galaxy S24 Ultra 1024 456 891,86

Samsung Galaxy S24 Ultra 512 436 852,74

Samsung Galaxy S24+ 512 309 604,35

Samsung Galaxy S24+ 256 279 545,68

Samsung Galaxy S25 128 279 545,68

Samsung Galaxy S25 256 319 623,91

Samsung Galaxy S25 512 338 661,07

Samsung Galaxy S25 Ultra 256 505 987,69

Samsung Galaxy S25 Ultra 1024 593 1 159,81

Samsung Galaxy S25 Ultra 512 534 1 044,41

Samsung Galaxy S25+ 256 338 661,07

Samsung Galaxy S25+ 512 358 700,19

Samsung Galaxy Xcover 5 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy Xcover Pro 64 12 23,47

Samsung Galaxy Z Flip4 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy Z Flip4 256 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy Z Flip4 512 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy Z Flip5 512 17 33,25

Samsung Galaxy Z Flip5 256 13 25,43

Samsung Galaxy Z Flip6 256 128 250,35

Samsung Galaxy Z Flip6 512 128 250,35
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марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Samsung Galaxy Z Fold4 512 23 44,98

Samsung Galaxy Z Fold4 256 21 41,07

Samsung Galaxy Z Fold4 1024 28 54,76

Samsung Galaxy Z Fold5 1024 31 60,63

Samsung Galaxy Z Fold5 256 26 50,85

Samsung Galaxy Z Fold5 512 29 56,72

Samsung Galaxy Z Fold6 256 238 465,49

Samsung Galaxy Z Fold6 512 254 496,78

Samsung Galaxy Z Fold6 1024 271 530,03

Xiaomi 11T 128 38 74,32

Xiaomi 11T 256 48 93,88

Xiaomi 11T Pro 256 38 74,32

Xiaomi 11T Pro 128 36 70,41

Xiaomi 12 Pro 128 52 101,70

Xiaomi 12 Pro 256 60 117,35

Xiaomi 12T 256 44 86,06

Xiaomi 12T 128 40 78,23

Xiaomi 12T Pro 128 48 93,88

Xiaomi 12T Pro 256 56 109,53

Xiaomi 13 256 76 148,64

Xiaomi 13 128 67 131,04

Xiaomi 13 512 99 193,63

Xiaomi 13T Pro 512 62 121,26

Xiaomi 13T Pro 256 60 117,35

Xiaomi Mi 10 5G 256 52 101,70

Xiaomi Mi 10 5G 128 44 86,06

Xiaomi Mi 10 Lite 5G 256 32 62,59

Xiaomi Mi 10 Lite 5G 128 28 54,76

Xiaomi Mi 10 Lite 5G 64 22 43,03

Xiaomi Mi 10 Pro 5G 512 56 109,53

Xiaomi Mi 10 Pro 5G 256 50 97,79

Xiaomi Mi 10T 5G 128 28 54,76

Xiaomi Mi 10T Lite 5G 64 28 54,76
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марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Xiaomi Mi 10T Lite 5G 128 34 66,50

Xiaomi Mi 10T Pro 5G 128 28 54,76

Xiaomi Mi 10T Pro 5G 256 32 62,59

Xiaomi MI 11 128 36 70,41

Xiaomi MI 11 256 51 99,75

Xiaomi MI 11 Lite 128 12 23,47

Xiaomi MI 11 Lite 64 10 19,56

Xiaomi Mi 11 Lite 5G 256 25 48,90

Xiaomi Mi 11 Lite 5G 64 11 21,51

Xiaomi Mi 11 Lite 5G 128 15 29,34

Xiaomi MI 11 Ultra 512 160 312,93

Xiaomi MI 11 Ultra 256 133 260,13

Xiaomi Mi 11i 128 42 82,14

Xiaomi Mi 11i 256 46 89,97

Xiaomi MI 11X Pro 128 130 254,26

Xiaomi MI 11X Pro 256 146 285,55

Xiaomi Mi 9T 128 13 25,43

Xiaomi Mi 9T 64 10 19,56

Xiaomi Mi 9T Pro 64 24 46,94

Xiaomi Mi 9T Pro 256 32 62,59

Xiaomi Mi 9T Pro 128 28 54,76

Xiaomi Mi Mix 3 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi Mix 3 256 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi Mix 3 5G 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi Mix 3 5G 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi Note 10 256 36 70,41

Xiaomi Mi Note 10 128 32 62,59

Xiaomi Mi Note 10 Lite 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi Note 10 Lite 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi Note 10 pro 256 51 99,75

Xiaomi Poco F2 Pro 256 24 46,94

Xiaomi Poco F2 Pro 128 20 39,12

Xiaomi Poco F3 128 26 50,85
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марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Xiaomi Poco F3 256 30 58,67

Xiaomi Redmi 12 256 10 19,56

Xiaomi Redmi 12 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi 12c 32 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi 12c 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi 12c 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi 13c 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi 13c 256 10 19,56

Xiaomi Redmi 13c 5G 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi 13c 5G 256 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi 14c 256 10 19,56

Xiaomi Redmi 14c 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi 14c 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi 9 32 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi 9 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi 9 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi 9A 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi 9A 32 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi 9A 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi A3 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi A3 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi A5 4G 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi A5 4G 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 10 Pro 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 10 Pro 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 11 Pro+ 5G 256 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 11 Pro+ 5G 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 12 Pro 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 12 Pro 256 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 12 Pro 4G 256 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 12 Pro 4G 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 12 Pro+ 256 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 9 Pro 128 8 15,65
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марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Xiaomi Redmi Note 9 Pro 64 8 15,65

Honor 200 Lite 128 14 27,38

Honor 70 Pro+ 512 8 15,65

Huawei Mate 20 Pro 64 8 15,65

Motorola Edge 60 256 31 60,63

Google Pixel 8 Pro 1024 78 152,55

Google Pixel 9 Pro 1024 98 191,67

Google Pixel 9 Pro Fold 256 78 152,55

Google Pixel 9 Pro Fold 512 88 172,11

Motorola Edge 60 512 36 70,41

Motorola Razr 60 Ultra 1024 65 127,13

Motorola Razr 60 Ultra 512 59 115,39

Google Pixel 8a 128 20 39,12

Google Pixel 8a 256 24 46,94

Google Pixel Fold 128 29 56,72

Google Pixel Fold 256 39 76,28

Huawei nova 10 SE 128 8 15,65

Huawei nova 10 SE 256 8 15,65

Huawei nova 11i 128 8 15,65

Huawei nova 11i 256 8 15,65

Huawei nova Y90 128 8 15,65

Huawei nova Y90 256 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A03 Core 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A04e 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A04e 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A04e 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A04s 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A04s 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy Z Flip3 5G 128 13 25,43

Samsung Galaxy Z Flip3 5G 256 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy Z Fold3 5G 256 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy Z Fold3 5G 512 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi 10 64 8 15,65
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марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Xiaomi Redmi 10 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi 10 2022 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi 10 2022 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi 10 5G 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi 10 5G 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 10 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 10 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 10 5G 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 10 5G 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 10 5G 256 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 10S 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 10S 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 11 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 11 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 11 Pro 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 11 Pro 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 12 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 12 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 12 256 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 12S 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 12S 256 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A03s 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A03s 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A03 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A03 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A03 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A10 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A10e 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A10s 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A20 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A20e 32 8 15,65
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марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Samsung Galaxy A20s 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A20s 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A30 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A30 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A30s 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A30s 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A30s 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A40 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A41 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy Fold 512 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy Fold 5G 512 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy Note 8.0 16 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy Note 8.0 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy Note 8.0 Wi-Fi 16 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy Note 8.0 Wi-Fi 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy Note9 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy Note9 512 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S6 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S6 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S6 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S6 edge 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S6 edge 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S6 edge 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S6 edge+ 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S6 edge+ 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S7 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S7 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S7 edge 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S7 edge 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S8 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S8+ 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S9 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S9 128 8 15,65
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марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Samsung Galaxy S9 256 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S9+ 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S9+ 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S9+ 256 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy Z Flip 256 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy Z Flip 5G 256 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy Z Fold2 5G 256 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy Z Fold2 5G 512 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi A2 Lite (Redmi 6 Pro) 32 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi A2 Lite (Redmi 6 Pro) 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi 8 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi 8 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi 8 256 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi 8 Pro 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi 9 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi 9 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi A2 (Mi 6X) 32 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi A2 (Mi 6X) 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi A2 (Mi 6X) 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi A3 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi A3 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi Mix 2 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi Mix 2 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi Mix 2 256 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi Mix 2S 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi Mix 2S 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi Mix 2S 256 8 15,65

Xiaomi Pocophone F1 64 8 15,65

Xiaomi Pocophone F1 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Pocophone F1 256 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 9 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 9 256 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 9S 128 8 15,65
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марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Xiaomi Redmi Note 9S 256 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 9T 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 9T 256 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 12 4G 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 12 4G 256 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 12 Pro+ 128 8 15,65

Apple iPad mini (A17 Pro) 512 224 438,11

Apple iPad mini (A17 Pro) + Cellular 512 242 473,31

Samsung Galaxy S25 Edge 256 271 530,03

Samsung Galaxy S25 Edge 512 297 580,88

Apple iPad (2025) 128 171 334,45

Apple iPad Air 13 (2025) 128 389 760,82

Apple iPad Air 13 (2025) 256 409 799,93

Apple iPad Air 13 (2025) 512 481 940,75

Apple iPhone 6S 32 8 15,65

Apple iPhone 6S Plus 64 8 15,65

Huawei Nova 10 SE 128 8 15,65

Huawei Nova 10 SE 256 8 15,65

Huawei Nova 10 SE 512 8 15,65

Huawei Nova 11i 128 8 15,65

Huawei Nova 11i 256 8 15,65

Huawei Nova Y90 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A02 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A02 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A03 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A03 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A03 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A04e 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A04e 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A04e 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A10 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A20S 16 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A20S 32 8 15,65
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марка модел Ram, GB*
максимална прогнозна 

цена в евро
максимална прогнозна 

цена в лева

Samsung Galaxy A20S 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A30S 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A30S 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A30S 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A40 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A41 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy A42 5G 256 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy Note8 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy Note8 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy Note8 256 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S6 32 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S6 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S6 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S8 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S8+ 128 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S9 64 8 15,65

Samsung Galaxy S9 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Mi A2 Lite (Redmi 6 Pro) 128 8 15,65

Xiaomi Redmi Note 9T 64 8 15,65

Apple iPad (2025) 256 189 369,65

Apple iPad (2025) 512 207 404,86

Apple iPad (2025) 64 100 195,58

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M3) 1024 310 606,31


